
 



 
 

  

 Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Wednesday, April 17, 2024 

 
 

 PopCorn 
Rs 100 

 
 

 Baked Chicken and Potato Wedges   
Extra Serving: Rs 350 

 

 Wednesday, April 18, 2024  Wednesday, April 18, 2024 

 
 

 Cinnamon Rolls Rs. 150 

 
 

 Lasagna  
Extra Serving: Rs 350 

 

Friday, April 19, 2024 

 

No Lunch  
 
 
 

FIRST BREAK SECOND BREAK 



 
  

  

Monday April 22, 2024 Monday, April 22, 2024 

 
 

 Brownies Rs. 150 

 
 

 Daal and Rice  
Extra Serving Rs 300 

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Tuesday, April 23, 2024 

 
 

 Carrot Cake Rs 100 

 
 

 Butter chicken and White Rice  
Extra Serving Rs. 400 

 Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Wednesday, April 24, 2024 

 
 

 Jell-O Rs. 100 

 
 

 Pizza  
Extra Serving Rs.300 

Thursday, April 25, 2024 Thursday, April 25, 2024 

 
 

 Pop Corn Rs. 100 

 
 

 Vegetable Biryani and Raita  
Extra Serving Rs. 350 
 

Friday, April 26, 2024 

BAKE SALE:    
 

     Chicken Shawarma Sandwiches Rs. 350 

FIRST BREAK SECOND BREAK 



 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

Monday, April 29, 2024 Monday, April 29, 2024 

 
 

 Vanilla Cupcakes Rs 100 

 
 

 Lasagna  
Extra Serving: Rs 350 

 

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Tuesday, April 30, 2024 

 

 Waffles and Maple Syrup 
Rs. 200 

 

 Chicken Steaks with Mashed 
Potatoes 
Extra Serving: Rs 400 

 Wednesday, May 01, 2024 Wednesday,  May 01, 2024 

 
 

LABOUR DAY: HOLIDAY 

Thursday, May 02, 2024 Thursday May 02, 2024 

 

 Fruit Trifle Rs. 150 

 

 Vegetable Pasta  
Extra Serving:  Rs  300 

 

Friday May 03,  2024 

 
BAKE SALE:    

     Crispy Chicken Burgers with French Fries Rs. 400 

FIRST BREAK SECOND BREAK 



 
 


